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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 ZANESE ENRICO

No 10 HUGOUNET SERGE

Pass 12 1:10.765 1 1:10.765 *

Pass 28 2:15.930 2 1:05.165 *

Pass 44 3:20.858 3 1:04.928 *

Pass 60 4:25.625 4 1:04.767 *

Pass 75 5:30.859 5 1:05.234

Pass 91 6:35.604 6 1:04.745 *

Pass 107 7:40.821 7 1:05.217

Pass 121 8:45.602 8 1:04.781

Pass 137 9:49.582 9 1:03.980 *

Pass 153 10:53.920 10 1:04.338

Pass 168 11:58.789 11 1:04.869

Pass 182 13:03.453 12 1:04.664

No 11 HAMMOND FRANCIS

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME

Pass 7 1:08.843 1 1:08.843 **

Pass 24 2:13.777 2 1:04.934 *

Pass 40 3:18.166 3 1:04.389 *

Pass 56 4:23.632 4 1:05.466

Pass 72 5:28.449 5 1:04.817

Pass 88 6:33.568 6 1:05.119

Pass 105 7:38.697 7 1:05.129

Pass 120 8:43.953 8 1:05.256

Pass 136 9:48.281 9 1:04.328 *

Pass 152 10:52.660 10 1:04.379

Pass 166 11:57.476 11 1:04.816

Pass 181 13:01.586 12 1:04.110 *

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS

No 22 DEVISE OLIVIER

Pass 10 1:09.820 1 1:09.820 *

Pass 27 2:15.112 2 1:05.292 *

Pass 42 3:19.279 3 1:04.167 *

Pass 58 4:24.113 4 1:04.834

Pass 74 5:29.649 5 1:05.536

Pass 90 6:34.993 6 1:05.344

Pass 106 7:40.435 7 1:05.442

Pass 122 8:45.898 8 1:05.463

Pass 138 9:50.137 9 1:04.239

Pass 154 10:54.953 10 1:04.816

Pass 169 12:00.099 11 1:05.146

Pass 183 13:04.675 12 1:04.576

No 29 ROY DANIEL

Pass 13 1:11.203 1 1:11.203 *

Pass 29 2:16.104 2 1:04.901 *

Pass 45 3:21.263 3 1:05.159

Pass 61 4:26.526 4 1:05.263

Pass 77 5:32.509 5 1:05.983

Pass 93 6:39.338 6 1:06.829

Pass 109 7:45.577 7 1:06.239

Pass 125 8:51.377 8 1:05.800

Pass 140 9:57.246 9 1:05.869

Pass 156 11:02.130 10 1:04.884 *

Pass 172 12:06.962 11 1:04.832 *

Pass 187 13:12.267 12 1:05.305

No 33 CHAULET ERIC

No 38 SORNIN JEAN-LUC

No 44 ROQUES WILLIAM

Pass 15 1:12.430 1 1:12.430 *

Pass 31 2:20.571 2 1:08.141 *

Pass 47 3:28.249 3 1:07.678 *

Pass 63 4:37.723 4 1:09.474

Pass 79 5:49.258 5 1:11.535

Pass 97 7:02.103 6 1:12.845

Pass 113 8:12.508 7 1:10.405

Pass 130 9:22.915 8 1:10.407

Pass 146 10:33.194 9 1:10.279

Pass 162 11:44.482 10 1:11.288

Pass 179 12:56.034 11 1:11.552

No 50 LEBRETON JEREMY

Pass 11 1:10.193 1 1:10.193 *

Pass 25 2:14.816 2 1:04.623 *

Pass 41 3:18.567 3 1:03.751 **

Pass 57 4:24.074 4 1:05.507

Pass 73 5:29.066 5 1:04.992

Pass 89 6:33.624 6 1:04.558

Pass 104 7:38.336 7 1:04.712

Pass 119 8:43.474 8 1:05.138

Pass 135 9:47.225 9 1:03.751

Pass 151 10:50.704 10 1:03.479 **

Pass 165 11:54.901 11 1:04.197

Pass 180 12:58.659 12 1:03.758
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No 53 DROSSART ERIC

No 59 PITTELOUD STEPHANE

No 60 ROLLAND GEOFFROY

No 77 ROUSSEAU GILLES

Pass 14 1:11.707 1 1:11.707 *

Pass 30 2:16.622 2 1:04.915 *

Pass 46 3:21.859 3 1:05.237

Pass 62 4:28.344 4 1:06.485

Pass 78 5:35.870 5 1:07.526

Pass 94 6:43.127 6 1:07.257

Pass 110 7:49.580 7 1:06.453

Pass 126 8:56.766 8 1:07.186

Pass 142 10:03.686 9 1:06.920

Pass 157 11:11.635 10 1:07.949

Pass 173 12:18.566 11 1:06.931

Pass 189 13:26.299 12 1:07.733

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 18 1:14.455 1 1:14.455 *

Pass 33 2:23.012 2 1:08.557 *

Pass 49 3:31.290 3 1:08.278 *

Pass 65 4:40.739 4 1:09.449

Pass 80 5:50.877 5 1:10.138

Pass 95 6:59.879 6 1:09.002

Pass 111 8:07.480 7 1:07.601 *

Pass 127 9:15.910 8 1:08.430

Pass 143 10:24.455 9 1:08.545

Pass 159 11:33.261 10 1:08.806

Pass 175 12:41.373 11 1:08.112

Pass 191 13:48.480 12 1:07.107 *

No 107 GRIEU ANTHONY

Pass 16 1:13.472 1 1:13.472 *

Pass 34 2:23.283 2 1:09.811 *

Pass 50 3:32.611 3 1:09.328 *

Pass 66 4:43.886 4 1:11.275

Pass 83 5:56.469 5 1:12.583

Pass 100 7:10.035 6 1:13.566

Pass 116 8:22.970 7 1:12.935

Pass 132 9:35.243 8 1:12.273

Pass 150 10:48.839 9 1:13.596

Pass 171 12:03.854 10 1:15.015

Pass 188 13:17.866 11 1:14.012

No 111 GUILLARD FRANCK

Pass 21 1:16.706 1 1:16.706 *

Pass 37 2:26.618 2 1:09.912 *

Pass 53 3:36.208 3 1:09.590 *

Pass 69 4:47.467 4 1:11.259

Pass 85 5:58.669 5 1:11.202

Pass 101 7:10.434 6 1:11.765

Pass 117 8:23.467 7 1:13.033

Pass 133 9:35.632 8 1:12.165

Pass 149 10:47.642 9 1:12.010

Pass 167 11:58.600 10 1:10.958

Pass 186 13:08.877 11 1:10.277

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

Pass 20 1:16.047 1 1:16.047 *

Pass 36 2:25.263 2 1:09.216 *

Pass 52 3:34.144 3 1:08.881 *

Pass 68 4:44.839 4 1:10.695

Pass 84 5:56.845 5 1:12.006

Pass 99 7:07.911 6 1:11.066

Pass 115 8:17.937 7 1:10.026

Pass 131 9:29.233 8 1:11.296

Pass 147 10:41.040 9 1:11.807

Pass 164 11:53.951 10 1:12.911

Pass 184 13:05.762 11 1:11.811

No 125 LAMY JAMES

No 127 LAMY JIMMY

No 137 GOUSSARD JEAN CHRISTOPHE

No 140 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 9 1:09.617 1 1:09.617 *

Pass 26 2:15.009 2 1:05.392 *

Pass 43 3:20.188 3 1:05.179 *

Pass 59 4:25.150 4 1:04.962 *

Pass 76 5:31.296 5 1:06.146

Pass 92 6:36.738 6 1:05.442

Pass 108 7:41.337 7 1:04.599 *

Pass 123 8:46.619 8 1:05.282

Pass 139 9:50.975 9 1:04.356 *

Pass 155 10:55.585 10 1:04.610

Pass 170 12:01.193 11 1:05.608

Pass 185 13:06.805 12 1:05.612

No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN

Pass 22 1:21.922 1 1:21.922 *

Pass 38 2:37.000 2 1:15.078 *

Pass 54 3:51.360 3 1:14.360 *

Pass 70 5:04.728 4 1:13.368 *

Pass 86 6:18.511 5 1:13.783
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No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN

Pass 102 7:31.948 6 1:13.437

Pass 124 8:47.182 7 1:15.234

Pass 141 10:02.111 8 1:14.929

Pass 158 11:16.029 9 1:13.918

Pass 174 12:28.938 10 1:12.909 *

Pass 190 13:40.273 11 1:11.335 *

No 228 BOURDIN CEDRIC

Pass 19 1:15.217 1 1:15.217 *

Pass 35 2:24.329 2 1:09.112 *

Pass 51 3:33.928 3 1:09.599

Pass 67 4:44.192 4 1:10.264

Pass 82 5:53.181 5 1:08.989 *

Pass 98 7:02.881 6 1:09.700

Pass 114 8:12.858 7 1:09.977

Pass 129 9:21.735 8 1:08.877 *

Pass 145 10:30.806 9 1:09.071

Pass 161 11:39.934 10 1:09.128

Pass 177 12:48.650 11 1:08.716 *

Pass 193 13:57.440 12 1:08.790

No 241 DOMMANGET THIERRY

No 321 DESMEDT RODRIGUE

Pass 8 1:09.128 1 1:09.128 *

Pass 23 2:13.700 2 1:04.572 **

Pass 39 3:17.611 3 1:03.911 *

Pass 55 4:21.129 4 1:03.518 **

Pass 71 5:25.209 5 1:04.080

Pass 87 6:29.925 6 1:04.716

Pass 103 7:34.535 7 1:04.610

Pass 118 8:39.136 8 1:04.601

Pass 134 9:43.110 9 1:03.974

Pass 148 10:46.970 10 1:03.860

Pass 163 11:51.077 11 1:04.107

Pass 178 12:55.176 12 1:04.099

No 888 PETIT ERIC

Pass 17 1:13.937 1 1:13.937 *

Pass 32 2:22.846 2 1:08.909 *

Pass 48 3:30.660 3 1:07.814 *

Pass 64 4:40.081 4 1:09.421

Pass 81 5:51.047 5 1:10.966

Pass 96 7:01.585 6 1:10.538

Pass 112 8:10.127 7 1:08.542

Pass 128 9:19.379 8 1:09.252

Pass 144 10:27.357 9 1:07.978

Pass 160 11:35.029 10 1:07.672 *

Pass 176 12:42.751 11 1:07.722

Pass 192 13:48.917 12 1:06.166 *


